

Light up West Easton Borough

Hosted by the Parks and Recreation Committee

Decorate the outside of your home, business, or organization before December 18th to ioin in the fun.

Eligibility Requirements

This contest is open to all residents with a West Easton Borough address. Please register your home and/or nominate a neighbor early. Registration deadline is Friday, December 18th by 3pm.

Contest Categories:

GRISWOLD AWARD: Because you can never have too many lights! FROSTY'S RECOGNITION: Best Decorated Business or Organization MISFIT TOY AWARD: Best Use of Inflatables **BEST USE OF DECORATIONS**: Holiday wreaths, garland, ribbons, & bows.

Judging Guidelines

All entries are judged on originality, creativity, and use of decorations. The Parks & Recreation Committee and the Mayor will judge all entries. One winner will be awarded for each category. Judging includes the part of your yard and house that is visible to the public.

Contest Entry Deadline

All entries must be received by Friday, December 18th at 3pm. Judging will occur December 19th - 20th.

Winners will receive bragging rights, small prizes, and a keepsake award sign in their yard. Photos will be shared on Facebook.

A special Thank You to local businesses, Dubs on 5th & Giant Food Stores, that supported this event by donating prizes!

cut here	cut here
Name:	Address:
Phone Number:	Email:

Are you nominating a neighbor **or** yourself? (Circle one please.)

Email form to <u>BoroughManager@WestEastonBorough.org</u> or put the form in the drop box at West Easton Borough Hall by December 18th, 3PM.